	 271
N
V
/N
H
N
H
Schienensystem	60	mm

20
4
60
60
18
2
14
A 31
29
7.5
5 - 10
12
 -
30
                 A
GA-60/25/45                             45
GA-60/32/108                         108
GA-60/32/54                             54
GA-60/32/63                             63
GA-60/32/72                             72
GA-60/32/81                             81
                 A
GA-60/63/108                         108
GA-60/63/54                             54
GA-60/63/63                             63
GA-60/63/72                             72
GA-60/63/81                             81
RTP-RL/230 PRS-DVL
DA-60/25/…, DA-60/32/…, DA-60/63/…
NV/NH
D